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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that on May 31 , 2019 I served the foregoing on the parties of record in this 
proceeding as set forth below: 

By electronic mail: 

Elizabeth McOmber, Esq. 
emcomber@swlaw.com 

Katherine Nichols 
knichols@swlaw.com 

Annika Jones 
aljones@swlaw.com 

Mark Cheffo, Esq. 
Mark.Cheffo@dechert.com 

Will Sachse, Esq. 
Will.Sachse@dechert.com 

Sara Roitman, Esq. 
Sara.Roitman@dechert.com 

Paul Lafata, Esq. 
Paul.LaFata@dechert.com 

Patrick Johnson 
pjohnson@ck.la w 

Paul Moxley 
pmoxley@ck.la w 

Tim Bywater 
tbywater@ck.la w 

Gregory Joseph 
gjoseph@jha.com 

Mara Leventhal 
mleventhal@jha.com 
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Doug Pepe 
dpepe@jha.com 

Christopher Stanley 
cstanley@jha.com 

Roman Asudulayev 
rasudulayev@jha.com 

Ben Albert 
balbert@jha.com 

Dated this 31 st day of May, 2019 

Isl Lisa Saltzburg 
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